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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Important Messages

Coaches, if you see any mispelled names, please send an email to the
league statistician.

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Avg Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 3 Governor Mifflin 29 1 96.7 849 33131 1014 2805
2 1 Daniel Boone 28 2 93.3 773 30172 909 2497
3 4 Muhlenberg 16 14 53.3 624 24340 718 2028
4 2 Exeter 16 14 53.3 616 17020 688 1957
5 5 Reading 13 17 43.3 604 21391 660 1921
6 6 Twin Valley 6 21 22.2 573 14117 671 1802
7 7 Wilson 0 0 0 0 0

Division2

1 13 Schuylkill Valley 22 8 73.3 643 20449 686 1943
2 10 Conrad Weiser 15 15 50.0 632 23543 697 1989
3 11 Hamburg 8 22 26.7 514 18209 677 1719
4 8 Antietam 7 23 23.3 512 17849 581 1701
5 14 Wyomissing 2 25 7.4 536 4830 603 1706
6 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
7 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Scratch Game 1014 Governor Mifflin 909 Daniel Boone 718 Muhlenberg
Scratch Series 2805 Governor Mifflin 2497 Daniel Boone 2028 Muhlenberg

Team Division #2 - Division2
Scratch Game 697 Conrad Weiser 686 Schuylkill Valley 677 Hamburg
Scratch Series 1989 Conrad Weiser 1943 Schuylkill Valley 1719 Hamburg

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 278 Valleri Addis 259 Lily Watts 258 Andria Addis
Scratch Series 701 Lily Watts 688 Frankie Kelly 678 Courtney Britton

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Emma Elgonitis 2149 18 119
Anna Taraboietti 6330 39 162
Emma Kay 6219 39 159
Kristin Fitzcharles 6195 38 163
Julia Maggs 6800 39 174
Amanda Henderson 2125 18 118
Caitlyn Dillion 95 1 95
Julia DiFuria 259 3 86

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Riley McMonagle 3974 30 132
VACANT 0 0 110
Cassidy Grogg 2496 24 104
VACANT 0 0 110
Kassandra Dotterer 6664 39 170
Kassandra Tyler 547 9 60

3 - Governor Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Valleri Addis 7217 39 185
Lili Via 536 5 107
Alisha Hess 5803 39 148
Lily Watts 6714 36 186
Andria Addis 8206 39 210
Jazmyn Borrilez 0 0 110
Antonia Pitruzzella 3610 28 128
Ciandra Diaz 1045 9 116

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Addison Hostetler 3151 30 105
Sammi Noll 3662 35 104
Tori Zimmerman 4639 39 118
Frankie Kelly 7235 39 185
Samantha Gantz 3991 37 107
Emma Dietrich 763 7 109
Sara Kline 239 2 119

BLS-2022/PRO 34.02.12 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2022/PRO 34.02.12 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2022/PRO 34.02.12 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2022/PRO 34.02.12 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2022/PRO 34.02.12 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2022/PRO 34.02.12 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2022/PRO 34.02.12 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2022/PRO 34.02.12 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2022/PRO 34.02.12 licensed to Dana Brown2/8/2022  9:35 pm  Page 1 of 3

Dana.Brown
Text Box
3rd place (head-to-head tiebreaker)



Girls Varsity 2021-20222/7/2022    Week 13 of 13 Page 2

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Amber Lilis 4362 39 111
Clarrissa Perez 4902 39 125
Marizah Jamison 5527 39 141
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kylie Powell 3653 30 121
VACANT 0 0 110
Katie Work 588 6 98
Maura Lane 4049 36 112
Allie Buckley 3768 30 125
VACANT 0 0 110

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Natalie Bonnette 6038 39 154
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Amerie Glenn 2064 24 86
Shay McCarty 2888 36 80
Shenandoah Rankin 4665 28 166
Cheyenne Souden 3062 39 78
Sabrina Zerr 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Rachel Pasko 3906 39 100
Isabella Bixler 4764 39 122
Courtney Britton 7085 39 181
Emma Metzler 3300 27 122
VACANT 0 0 110
Mackenzie Scheaffer 528 6 88

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
McKalynn Velez 2572 27 95
Lucas Smith 1999 22 90
Kayleigh Romano 2947 33 89
Archer Thomas 2938 27 108
Makaylnn Ammon 4752 35 135
Helena Grieves 1996 19 105
Rosslynn Regal 455 9 50

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Rylee Eck 5414 39 138
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kimberly Heck 4788 39 122
Zoe Merkel 4019 39 103
Caitlin Reichert 7022 39 180
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Seohyeon Bang 2710 24 112
Elise Wang 2145 21 102
Brooke Schaeffer 909 9 101
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Andria Addis Governor Mifflin 8206 39 210.41
Lily Watts Governor Mifflin 6714 36 186.50
Frankie Kelly Muhlenberg 7235 39 185.51
Valleri Addis Governor Mifflin 7217 39 185.05
Courtney Britton Conrad Weiser 7085 39 181.67

Caitlin Reichert Schuylkill Valley 7022 39 180.05
Julia Maggs Daniel Boone 6800 39 174.36
Kassandra Dotterer Exeter 6664 39 170.87
Shenandoah Rankin Antietam 4665 28 166.61
Kristin Fitzcharles Daniel Boone 6195 38 163.03

Anna Taraboietti Daniel Boone 6330 39 162.31
Emma Kay Daniel Boone 6219 39 159.46
Natalie Bonnette Wilson 6038 39 154.82
Alisha Hess Governor Mifflin 5803 39 148.79
Marizah Jamison Reading 5527 39 141.72

Rylee Eck Oley Valley 5414 39 138.82
Makaylnn Ammon Hamburg 4752 35 135.77
Riley McMonagle Exeter 3974 30 132.47
Antonia Pitruzzella Governor Mifflin 3610 28 128.93
Clarrissa Perez Reading 4902 39 125.69

Allie Buckley Twin Valley 3768 30 125.60
Kimberly Heck Schuylkill Valley 4788 39 122.77
Emma Metzler Conrad Weiser 3300 27 122.22
Isabella Bixler Conrad Weiser 4764 39 122.15
Kylie Powell Twin Valley 3653 30 121.77

Sara Kline Muhlenberg 239 2 119.50
Emma Elgonitis Daniel Boone 2149 18 119.39
Tori Zimmerman Muhlenberg 4639 39 118.95
Amanda Henderson Daniel Boone 2125 18 118.06
Ciandra Diaz Governor Mifflin 1045 9 116.11
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Seohyeon Bang Wyomissing 2710 24 112.92
Maura Lane Twin Valley 4049 36 112.47
Amber Lilis Reading 4362 39 111.85
Emma Dietrich Muhlenberg 763 7 109.00
Archer Thomas Hamburg 2938 27 108.81

Samantha Gantz Muhlenberg 3991 37 107.86
Lili Via Governor Mifflin 536 5 107.20
Helena Grieves Hamburg 1996 19 105.05
Addison Hostetler Muhlenberg 3151 30 105.03
Sammi Noll Muhlenberg 3662 35 104.63

Cassidy Grogg Exeter 2496 24 104.00
Zoe Merkel Schuylkill Valley 4019 39 103.05
Elise Wang Wyomissing 2145 21 102.14
Brooke Schaeffer Wyomissing 909 9 101.00
Rachel Pasko Conrad Weiser 3906 39 100.15

Katie Work Twin Valley 588 6 98.00
McKalynn Velez Hamburg 2572 27 95.26
Caitlyn Dillion Daniel Boone 95 1 95.00
Lucas Smith Hamburg 1999 22 90.86
Kayleigh Romano Hamburg 2947 33 89.30

Mackenzie Scheaffer Conrad Weiser 528 6 88.00
Julia DiFuria Daniel Boone 259 3 86.33
Amerie Glenn Antietam 2064 24 86.00
Shay McCarty Antietam 2888 36 80.22
Cheyenne Souden Antietam 3062 39 78.51

Kassandra Tyler Exeter 547 9 60.78
Rosslynn Regal Hamburg 455 9 50.56
Sabrina Zerr Antietam 0 0
Jazmyn Borrilez Governor Mifflin 0 0
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